

Letter of Privilege B2B Bank Select Loan Program

		EASE #:
B2B Bank Select Loan Pro	ogram	
■ 100% Investment Loan:	B2B Bank will finance 100%	of the investment.
■ 3 For 1 Investment Loan:	B2B Bank will lend up to three	ee times the amount pledged, hypothecated and/or assigned
■ 2 For 1 Investment Loan:	B2B Bank will lend up to two	times the amount pledged, hypothecated and/or assigned.
■ 1 For 1 Investment Loan:	B2B Bank will match the doll	lar amount pledged, hypothecated and/or assigned.
Name of Borrower:		
Name of Co-Borrower:		
Requested Loan Amount:		
B2B Bank Select Loan Program Rate:	□ Prime + % □ Prime %	% As per the Investment Loan Application.
B2B Bank Standard Loan Program Rate:	□ Prime + % □ Prime %	
eligible funds from B2B Bank allianc Loan Program Rate for similar loan t B2B Bank Investment Loan Program my/our Pledged Account, as the only Should I/we i) be in default of any of	tes, this credit is being granted type and amount as indicated in conditions and the maintenary collateral guarantee of the Lef the Loan conditions or ii) pleaserest rate will be cancelled. The	dge funds other than eligible B2B Bank alliance funds, the se rate in effect will then be the B2B Bank Standard Loan
	Č	
Signature of Borrower		Date (mm/dd/yyyy)
Signature of Co-Borrower		Date (mm/dd/yyyy)
Witness		Date (mm/dd/yyyy)

^{*}Prime Rate means the annual interest rate announced by B2B Bank from time to time as being its reference rate then in effect (the "Prime Rate").